
Agency/MODE MODAL POINT OF CONTACT EMAIL

DOT-FHWA Ingrid Perkins Ingrid.Perkins@dot.gov

DOT-FMCSA Karen Johnson Karen.Johnson@dot.gov

DOT-FRA Patrick Barnwell patrick.barnwell@dot.gov

DOT-FTA Nancy Sipes Nancy.Sipes@dot.gov

DOT-MARAD Vonda Vaughn-Baldwin vonda.vaughn-baldwin@dot.gov

DOT-NHTSA Christine Alarcon NHTSA.Transit@dot.gov

DOT-OIG Chuck Wipperfurth  Charles.Wipperfurth@oig.dot.gov

DOT-OST-A, I Benita Harris-Clarke Benita.Harris-Clarke@dot.gov

DOT-OST-B LaKeya Judd LaKeya.Judd@dot.gov

DOT-OST-C Keva Perry Keva.Perry@dot.gov

DOT-OST-M Vicky Miller vicky.miller@dot.gov

DOT-OST-R Linda Riggins Linda.Riggins@dot.gov

DOT-OST-S-1, S-2, S-10 Tiffany Virginia Tiffany.Virginia@dot.gov

DOT-OST-S-30 Frederick Ford Frederick.Ford@dot.gov

DOT-OST-S-40, S-1-DRUGS Lee Tomlinson Lee.Tomlinson@dot.gov

DOT-OST-S-60 Carmela Bradshaw Carmela.Bradshaw@dot.gov

DOT-OST-S-80-S AND E, WCF-S-80 Robert Barrieault Robert.Barrieault@dot.gov

DOT-OST- S-3, BAB, EAS, IPIC, NII, S-E, 
SCASDP, TPRD, P,  DOT-OST-S-E, DOT-OST-X

Tammi Daniels Tammi.Daniels@dot.gov

DOT-PHMSA Alec Bernstein Alec.Bernstein@dot.gov

DOT-SLSDC Martin Welles martin.welles@dot.gov

DOT-VOLPE Eleanor Pynn Eleanor.Pynn@DOT.GOV

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION MAIN MODAL POINT OF CONTACTS FOR THE TRANSIT SUBSIDY PROGRAM                                                                                                        
(For Regional Point of Contacts are based on city location)
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